

We strengthen not-for-profit organizations by enhancing their leadership, partnership, and capacity to drive progress toward a community where all people thrive.

Networking & Collaboration

Leadership Development & Education





Membership Form Annual dues: \$100

Additional Contact: ______

 Email Address:

 Website Address:

Please provide a brief description of your organization for our website:

___ I would like to learn more about Catalyst Cayuga membership. Please contact me.

___I would like to learn more about joining the Catalyst Cayuga Board of Directors.

Please remit \$100 for your annual membership dues to:

Catalyst Cayuga, PO Box 202, Auburn, NY 13021

Please submit your logo in jpeg form to contactus@catalystcayuga.org

Online fillable form and credit card invoicing available on our website: www.catalystcayuga.org

Catalyst Cayuga PO Box 202 Auburn, NY 13021 (315) 702-6389 contactus@catalystcayuga.org www.catalystcayga.org